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Charlotte Wu
Jordan Appleton
Aubrey Ryan

Ema Young

Elisa Zuech

Layla Burden

Swara Vaidya
Kenzie Branovacki
Nicole Ortiz-Santamaria
Mairead McConville
Rae Demitroff

Mia Bella Ingratta
Isabella Johnson

WD Andrea Donkers
WD Rachel Celia

Club

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Tillsonburg SC
Exeter FSC

London SC

Skate Tecumseh
Point Edward SC Inc.
Milton SC

Riverside SC

Milton SC

Hamilton SC

Skate LaSalle (ON)
Tilbury FSC
Chatham (ON) FSC
Point Edward SC Inc.
Milton SC

Laurie Goulet
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Skate Canada

Date:

Provincial Series #14 - Lakeshore

Belle River, ON
February 14 to 16, 2025

STAR 5 Women (013 Group 1)

Category Result Summary

Section
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Points

20.79
18.15
17.48
17.40
16.63
15.83
15.11
14.17
13.91
13.41
13.07
12.58
12.15

Deanna Tomietto
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Patinage Canada



